
KJ-8018 LP | KJ 10024 LP
High Pressure Water  Blaster 
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TECHNICAL DATA KLEENJET KJ 8018 LP
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Standart Accessories

KJ 10024 LP

(60 Hz On Request)

Reliable Pressure

Code 
Pressure
Flow rate
Power consumption
Power supply

Motor spec (50/60 Hz)
Water inlet temp.max
High pressure hose
Weight 
Dimension 

LCM 
Bar / Psi 
L/min
Kw/Hp
Type
Diesel by
Rpm
m
m
kg
mm

30W8018L
800/11600
18
30/40
3ph/380-415
3ph/440
1000/1200
60
15
270
1400x900x1020

45W10024L
1000/14500
24
45/60
3ph/380-415
3ph/440
1000/1200
60
15
278
1400x900x1020


