

ELECTRIC POWERED

High Pressure Water Blaster

KJ-8018 LP | KJ 10024 LP

Standart Accessories

Product picture	Model name	Quantity	Product picture	Model name	Quantity	Product picture	Model name	Quantity
	Long rod of High pressure cleaner	1		Filter Screen	1		Filter Screen	1
	Nozzle	4		10-15 meters coiled pipe	1			



High-flow pump head
The manufacturer produces its own pump head.
Large flow and strong pressure meet the needs of different customers.

TECHNICAL DATA	KLEENJET	KJ 8018 LP	KJ 10024 LP
Code	LCM	30W8018L	45W10024L
Pressure	Bar / Psi	800/11600	1000/14500
Flow rate	L/min	18	24
Power consumption	Kw/Hp	30/40	45/60
Power supply	Type	3ph/380-415	3ph/380-415
	Diesel by	3ph/440	3ph/440 (60 Hz On Request)
Motor spec (50/60 Hz)	Rpm	1000/1200	1000/1200
Water inlet temp.max	m	60	60
High pressure hose	m	15	15
Weight	kg	270	278
Dimension	mm	1400x900x1020	1400x900x1020